
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Chaos
  PD-64849  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Like piano keys falling through the air, Chaos freezes a moment in time with
breathtaking elegance. Ultra-thin powered aircraft cables stabilize the suspension,
holding everything inplace with as little visual interference as possible, and each
section of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, highly efficient LEDs for
refined illumination throughout. Letchaos reign.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Fixed sculptural form
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-64849    49" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   BK    Black
 

  29.7W
  29.7W
  29.7W
 

  2123
  2123
  2123
 

  1923
  1923
  1923
 

  Example:  PD-64849-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760
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  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Chaos
  PD-64875  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Like piano keys falling through the air, Chaos freezes a moment in time with
breathtaking elegance. Ultra-thin powered aircraft cables stabilize the suspension,
holding everything inplace with as little visual interference as possible, and each
section of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, highly efficient LEDs for
refined illumination throughout. Letchaos reign.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Fixed sculptural form
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-64875    75" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   BK    Black
 

  80W
  80W
  80W
 

  5260
  5260
  5260
 

  4960
  4960
  4960
 

  Example:  PD-64875-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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