



PD-64849

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:







Chaos

PD-64849

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Like piano keys falling through the air, Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking elegance. Ultra-thin powered aircraft cables stabilize the suspension, holding everything inplace with as little visual interference as possible, and each section of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, highly efficient LEDs for refined illumination throughout. Letchaos reign.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Fixed sculptural form
- Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension height
- Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

 Input
 120-277V,50/60Hz

 Dimming
 ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

 Color Temp
 3000K

 CRI
 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
PD-64849 49"	3000K	AB Aged Brass	29.7W	2123	1923
	3000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	29.7W	2123	1923
	3000K	BK Black	29.7W	2123	1923

Example: PD-64849-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com







Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:







Chaos

PD-64875

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Like piano keys falling through the air, Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking elegance. Ultra-thin powered aircraft cables stabilize the suspension, holding everything inplace with as little visual interference as possible, and each section of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, highly efficient LEDs for refined illumination throughout. Letchaos reign.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Fixed sculptural form
- Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension height
- Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

 Input
 120-277V,50/60Hz

 Dimming
 ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

 Color Temp
 3000K

 CRI
 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
PD-64875 75"	3000K 3000K 3000K	AB Aged Brass AL Brushed Aluminum BK Black	80W 80W 80W	5260 5260 5260	4960 4960 4960

Example: PD-64875-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com